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fn

SI Name of F mp)

No

I. k.P Geopakumasr
P.A. Srecye~bbhuma

F° s

Sangyreh

Arishaaprasad S

Suresh hsmar € S

Subhzsh.B

Reghunathan. K
Rajesh kumar. A

KR.Gangaprasad

I Rakesh

.

v bastof Strong Room Guards for Category change to the post of

Sentort

Clerk “Second Grade Sub Group Officer - 2018

Name of
Devaswom G roup/Office
Valnvasala Devaswom \_M\.:,h;...\...
Muruvananthapuram
12/04/1982
Thirevalla Devaswom
Thiruevalla
Devaswom Board Press 10/05/1981
Padanavarkuslangara | 31/05/1982
Devaswom., Karunagappally |
Group ,
10/04/1969

T hrikkarivoor Devaswom,
Thrikkarivoor Group. |

Changanasservkkavu 11/05/1971

Devaswom, Changanassery

Group.
Pattazhi Devaswom 200051975
Kottarakkara Group

Sabarimala Devaswom 02/05/1981
Sabarimala Group

Tutn:t;ﬁr:r.:nu.,r 03/05/1978
Devaswom, Karunagappally
Group

24/05/1977

Varkala Devaswom

\arkala Group

Date of Birth

‘

Ccn._m:n.m..:.._,

Date of Entry
in Service |
17/11/1997 | - SSLC

\ -— 4

SSL.C, PDC

17/02/2003 |
\ Application,
| Hardware

| Diploma in Computer |

_

Diploma in Computer |

DOT Details

(Year Specified)

11/2013

02/2018
02/2015
11/2016
02/2018

Date of Remarks
Retirement

31/05/2033

30/04/2038

31/05/2037

14052003 | SsLC \, 08/2007
| \ _ 12/2010
© 19052003 | SSLC * 102004 | 31/03/2038 .
[ 08/2006
22052003 | ssLe | 082007 30/04/2025 ,
| 06/2009 ,
r o 12/2010 ,
| 20/05/2003 SSLC 08/2006 31/05/2027 W
| |
|
21082003 | SSLC 08/2006 A‘\ -
N ] . |
27/09/2063 SSLC 09/2008 | 310052037 _
| I 042010 | I
13/02/2004 | SSLC 08/2006 “ 31/05/2033 _
1172012 , _
, o
16/02/2004 | SSLC ) 122010 | 31052033 | ‘ L“
| 03/2012 | ;, Aﬁ



:. Rajesh Babu.\ Padanayarkulangara 18041978 | 13/02/2004 | SSLC, PDC 08/2006 30/04/2034
Devaswom, RKarunagappally J W
Group l ‘ , | . — -
12, L.S.Binu Devaswom Board Press 03.03.1980 | 16.02.2004 SSLC , 08/2006 31.03.2036
| 062009 o
13, V.K.Subhash Devaswom Board Press To..:.:ﬁ 16022004 | SSLC,BSC | 08/2006 - 30.04.2030
: e e 082007 ‘,,Tm_\ﬁ 2037 |
14, V.Ajeesh Pamba Maramath (31051981 | 16.02.2004 SSLC | 08/2007 | 2Es
| 22000
153, Arunkumar.S Padanavarkulangara | 20.05.1982 | 02.11.2005 | VHSE ” 06/2009 | 31.05.2038 | |
Karunagapally B - [ L \‘_\N‘\N\:_‘.\.‘ __‘\ N R :L,,
16.  Biju Base Thirunakkara 11.11.1974 | 02.11.2005 SSLC 06/2009 | 30.11.2030 ,,
Kottyam 7 7 ‘,
| ,
1", Abhilash.S Pamba Maramath 08.04.1980 | 02.11.2005 - SSLC S 062009 | 30042036 ,
| g VHSE 12/2010 _ ]
IS.  R.Sanith Sabarimala 23.04.1980  02.11.2005 PDC,BA f 09/2008 \uo..:.m_zo ,
| _ 042000 |
19. BijuA ~ Varkala C 30051978 08.11.2005 SSLC,BA | 04/2010 | 31.05.2034
Varkala f H 112011 \
| 1 -
| ) S SR SN S
VA
N € Vv
\ /&
N

w 4
Devaswom Commissioner



=1

SL.
No
I K.P. Gopakamai

2. [ PA. Sreejeshkumar

Sanjith P.S

1o

Krishnaprasad.S

Suresh kumar C.S

h

6. Subhash.B

xnm—‘:_‘:m‘-‘ru nR

oo

‘ Rajesh kumar. A

T.Auuznutﬂv,um

Name of Emplovee

Sentority List of Strong Room Guards for Category change to the post of

Clerk / Second Grade Sub Group Officer - 2019

Name of
Devaswom/Group/Office
Valivasala Devaswom
Thiruvananthapuram
Thiruvalla Devaswom
Thiruvalla

Devaswom Board Press

Padanavarkulangara
Devaswom, Karunagappally

Group

Thrikkarivoor Devaswom,
Thrikkarivoor Group.

] Nmmrwuyv‘mﬁ, kkavu
Devaswom, Changanassery
Group.

‘Pattazhi Devaswom
Kottarakkara Group

‘Sabarimala Devaswom

Sabarimala Group

Padanavarkulangara

Remarks

f\,l e

| Date of Birth | Dateof Entry | Qualifications " DOT Details ' Dateof
in Service (Year Specified) Retirement |
14051977 | 17/11/21997 | SSLC | 112003 | 31052033
| * 02/2018 ﬁ “
C12/04/1982 | 17/022003 SSLC, PDC © 022015 30/0472038
| _ Diploma in Computer 11/2016 |
, _ Application, 02/2018
, Diploma in Computer ‘ |
| * Hardware v
| 10/05/1981 | 14/052003 | SSLC ©08/2007 | 31/05/2037 |
| M - 1212010 | |
| 31/05/1982  19/05/2003 ssLc 102004 | 31/05/2038
, ﬁ 08/2006 | ,
10/04/1969 | 22/052003 | SSLC | 082007 | 30/04/2025
,, _ 06/2009 H ,
| B | 12/2010 W
11051971 g, 20052003 | SSLC 082006 | 310572027
| | | | |
| | |
20/05/1975  21/08/2003 G SSLC 082006 | 31/052031
02/05/1981 27/09/2003 * SSLC C092008 310052037
_ 04/2010
03/05/1978 | 13/02/2004 \ SSLO - 08/2006 31052033
11/2012

Devaswom, Karunagappally

Group



1o

I''Riakesh

Rajesh Babu \

L.S.Binu
V.K.Subhash
V. Ajeesh
Arunkumar.S

Biju Bose

Abhilash N
R.Sanith

Biju.A

R.Rajmohan

Sajeev.(,

Varkala Pevaswom
Varkala Group

Padanavarkuia

Devaswom, Karunagappaily
Group

Devaswom Board Press
Devaswom Board Press
Pamba Maramath
Padanay arkulangara
Karunagapally
l'hirunakkara
RKottyam

Pamba Maramath
Sabarimala

Varkala

Varkala

( ?.:uu:nﬁ.!‘v. Kkavu

Changanaserry

Anandavelleshwaram
Kollam

ﬁ
%
;
|
‘
|
_

24051977

[ 180471978

03.03.1980
19.04.1974
31.05.1981
20.05.1982

11.11.1974

08.04.1980

| 23.04.1980

‘

30.05.1978

,@ 01.09.1980

07.08.1975

16/02/2004

13/02/2004

16.02.2004
16.02.2004
16.02.2004
02.11.2005

02.11.2005

L 02.11.2005
02.11.2005

08.11.2005
| )
L07.11.2005

09.11.2005

S8

SSLC.PDC

SSLCO

SSLC,BSC

SSLC

SSLC
VHSIE
PDC.BA

SSLC,BA

1272010
03/2012
08/2006

08/2006
06/2009
08/2006

08/2007
12/2010
06/2009
12/2010
06/2009

062009
12/2010
09/2008
04/2010
042010
112011
06/2009
03/2012
03/2019
062009
12/2010
1172016

f

| 31.05.2038

31052033

30/04/2034 |

31.03.2036

30.04.2030 - ,

31.05.2037 |

30.11.2030 |

30.04.2036

30.042036 | ,

ﬂ
31.08.2036 | \_
|

|

31.08.2031 |

Devaswom Commissioner



SL. |
| No
|

5

‘Name of Employee

K.P. Gopakumar
|
| — -
I P.A. Sreejeshkumar
|
|

Sanjith P.S

st of Strong Room Guards for Catecory change to the post of

Seniority Li

Clerk / Second Grade Sub Group Officer - 2020

Name of
Devaswom/Group/Office
Valivasala Devaswom

Thiruvananthapuram

Thiruvalla Devaswom
Thiruvalla

Devaswom Board Press

Date of Ent ry ‘

in Service

| Date :‘_.‘_w?\:d

| -

| 1405/1977 7 17/11/1997
| |

U 1204/1982 | 17/02/2003

|
|

|
|
|

_r._.Tr:u_:.uy.ua.m
Suresh kumar C.S

| Subhash.B

|

| Reghunathan.R .

IGijesh Kuma

K Gangaprasad

Padanayarkulangara
Devaswom, Karunagappally
Group

Thrikkarivoor Devaswom,
Thrikkariyoor Group.

Changanasservkkavu
Devaswom, Changanassery
Group.

| Pattazhi Devaswom
' Kottarakkara Group
| Sabarimala Devaswom

Sabarimala Group
Padanayarkulangara
Devaswom, Karunagappally

Group

C10/05/1981 | 14/05/2003
N
31/05/1982 7 19/05/2003
1
_ 10/04/1969  22/05/2003
7 ﬂ
COT/05/1971 | 20/052003
|
| |
| 20/05/1975 ﬁ 21/08/2003
7 — | N
O 02/05/1981 | 27/09/2003
;, |
03/05/1978 | 13/02/2004

2 ~ DOT Details

C::::Q:wﬂz
(Year Specified)
~SSLC 1203
,, 02/2018
~ssLG.pDC 02/2015
Diploma in Computer | 11/2016
Application, 02/2018
Diploma in Computer
Hardware
SSLC 08/2007
12/2010
SSLC 102004
08/2006
SSLC 082007
06/2009
12/2010
SSLC 082006
SSLC 08/2006
SSLC , 09/2008
04/2010
SSLC 08/2006
1172012

Date of
Retirement
31/05/2033

30/04/2038

31/05/2037

31/05/2038

30/04/2025

31/05/2027

31/05/2031
31/05/2037

31/05/2033

Remarks



10,4 1 .Rakesh

11.  Rajesh —w:_:_./‘
12.  L.S.Binu
13. | V.K.Subhash
4. V.Ajeesh
15, Arunkumar.S
16, mw__ﬁ Bose
17. Abhilash.S
1S.  R.Sanith
19. BijuA
20. R.Rajmohan
21, mmh.m,nfnﬁ!\ o
e
7
~
AN

Varkala Devaswom

\ arkala Group

24/05/1977

16/02/2004

13/02/2004

16.02.2004

16.02.2004

ﬁ
Padanavarkulangara 18/04/1978
Devaswom, Karunagappally
Group
Devaswom Board Press j 03.03.1980
Devaswom Board Press _@..Z._‘o.: ‘
Pamba Maramath gw—.cm._ow_ ‘
Padanay u:,r:_.‘:_n.,‘.‘_”z\ 120051982 ‘
Karunagapally
Thirunakkara 11.11.1974
Kottyam
Pamba Maramath 08.04.1980
~ Sabarimala 23.04.1980
~ Varkala 130.05.1978
- Varkala
Changanaserry kavu 01.09.1980
Changanaserry
‘ o 1 V:wm_r._”.w.e__mzr.ﬁn‘..ww_l\lﬂwg.m@qm .
Kollam

16.02.2004

02.11.2005

02.11.2005

02.11.20

|

n

102.11.2005

07.11.2005

09.11.2005

08.11.2005

SSHC

SSLC, PDC

| SSLC ,

SSLC,BSC |

VHSE |
PDC,BA

SSLC,BA

12/2010 [ 31/05/2033
03/2012 |
T 082006 T 30/04/2034
b -
082006 | 31.032036
06/2009 |

082006 30.04.2030 |

T082007 | 31.052037
12/2010
062000 | 31032038 |
122010 , |

062000 30112030

: m‘o\@%‘\\nﬁw@‘m&?‘ I
12/2010 ‘

09/2008 | 30042030
04/2010 ,,,.

042010 | 31.052034
11/2011 |

06/2009 | 31.08.2036 |
03/2012 | ,
03/2019 | ,

T 06/2009 | 3L.08.2031
12/2010 m ,
11/2016 ,, |

NS
( )o ,
Devaswom Commissioner



;uards for Category C

Seniority List of Strong Room (
Clerk/ Second Grade Sub Group Officer - 2021
| SL. Name c,qﬂq:_._:./ ee Name of - Dateof Birth ) Date of m‘.m:.a, F Qualifications
No | - Devaswom/Group/Office , in Service | [
1. K.P. Gopakumar Valivasala Devaswom ,, :B‘w\ﬂo‘.l 1 _\—ccq _ SSLC
L , Thiruvananthapuram )ﬁ o \\\gr\\ ) . o
| 2. | P.A. Sreejeshkumar Thiruvalla Devaswom N _1 mwwcw:\@wm T 17/02/2003 ﬁﬁrﬁ 15ﬁ
M Thiruvalla ., Diploma in Computer
,ﬁ W Application,
4 , Diploma in Computer |
[ ) I B | Hardware ,
|3 Sanjith P.S Devaswom Board Press 10/05/1981 | 14/05/2003 T “sSLC |
S S . B ; ,W
4| Krishnaprasad.S " Padanayarkulangara sz | 1oms2003 | SSLC -
, Devaswom, Karunagappally ,,
I Group ,
m s. f:?.v: kumar C.S Thrikkarivoor Uweww:d:r . J;‘_‘o\\c.«:c@ gN\\mL\q\Awau , -
| Thrikkariyoor Group. ’ l
6. | J__z_»m__ B Changanasserykkavu TU0sn971 | 20052003 | SSLC ‘ ‘
A, | Devaswom, Changanassery *
, | S Group. ,
7] Reghunathan.R Pattazhi Devaswom 0051975 | 21082003 | SSLC o
o Kowanklan GO st | 277097200 I
| 8. A Rajesh kumar.A Sabarimala Devaswom , 02/05/1981 27/09/2003 | SSLC ,
, ,. - - | mmsmlim_u Group ] ‘ W )
9. K.Gangaprasad Padanavarkulangara 03/05/1978 13/02/2004 SSLC

Devaswom, Kar unagappally |

Group ,J

hange to the yost of

DOT Details
(Year mwan_mn;v

11/2013
02/2018

T 022015

11/2016
02/2018

08/2007
12/2010

T 10/2004

08/2006

08/2007
06/2009
12/2010

~08/2006

08/2006

09/2008
04/2010
08/2006
11/2012

Uw-m of Remarks
Retirement

31/05/2033

30/04/2038 |

31/05/2037

31/05/2038

31/05/2031

31/05/2037

31/05/2033



L.10. | T.Rakesh
| ,
[11. | Rajesh Babu.N
|
L
| 12. W
|
| S
|13, , V.K.Subhash
| ,
I -
[ 14, | V.Ajeesh
, ﬂ
15. | Arunkumar.S

| 16. | Biju Bose

. | Abhilash.S

| V arkala Devaswom

| Varkala Group

| Padanayarkulangara
Devaswom, Karunagappally

| Group

' Devaswom Board Press

Devaswom Board Press

Pamba Maramath

Padanayarkulangara

Karunagapally
Thirunakkara
Kottyam

| 24/05/1977 | 16/02/2004
©18/04/1978 | _u\:w\u::.“‘
|
W 03.03.1980 | 16.02.2004
W 19.04.1974 | 16022004
,
‘ _v,: 05.1981 | 16.02.2004
““Jo.om.@wm T 02.11.2005

02.11.2005

11.11.1974
|

‘,‘ Pamba Maramath

Sabarimala

, Varkala
Varkala

17
|
|
| 18. | R.Sanith
,\ |
[ 19. | Biju.A
[

[20. | R.Rajmohan

Changanaserry kavu
| Changanaserry

|

| Anandavelleshwaram

Kollam

1 08.04.1980 | 02.11.2005
|
|
|

123.04.1980  02.11.2003

130.05.1978

| -

01.09.1980

08.11.2003

|
|
|
"

07.11.2005

|
I
07.08.1975 | 09.11.2003
|
“

|
:
|
1

SSLC

SSLC, PDC

VHSE
SSLC
SSLC
VHSE
PDC.BA
SSLC.BA

SSLC

SSLC

12/2010
03/2012
08/2006

08/2006
06/2009
08/2006

08/2007
12/2010
06/2009
12/2010
06/2009

06/2009
12/2010
109/2008
04/2010
04/2010
112011
06/2009
03/2012
03/2019
06/2009
12/2010
112016

30/04/2034

31.03.2036

30.04.2030

| 31.08.2031

Devaswom Commissioner
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